Model Code
QUATRUS400UK5
Warranty
30 Year Life Time Warranty - subject to conditions on
warranty card
Specifications
QUATRUS400U
`v
Features	 Benefits
Engineered in Germany
18/10 Surgical grade stainless steel
Designer wastes
30 Litre bowl capacities
Designed in Germany
Right angled zero radius design
Stainless Steel 18/10 satin finish.
Crafted from 1.2mm stainless steel and finished with Blanco’s
patented brushing techniques, which assists in concealing
scratches and marks.
Plug and waste with integrated strainer.
Allows for larger items to dry on a flat deck.
European styling and engineering.
The square profile provides a design that will appeal to both
contemporary and modern design concepts.
Material: 	 Stainless Steel 18/10 Brushed Finish
Overall Dimensions:	 440 x 440mm
Cut-out Dimensions:	 400 x 400mm (10mm radius corners)
Bowl Depth: 	 190mm
Standard Inclusions: 	 Designer Waste
Warranty: 	 30 years
Optional Accessories:
ANDDRAINSS – Stainless Steel Drainer
ANDCUTGCB - Glass Cutting Board
MESDRAING - Plastic Drainer
BUCRBSS - Stainless Steel Crockery Basket
ANDCOLSS - Stainless Steel Colander
NOTE:  Measurements are within +/-2 - 3mm factory tolerance. It is advisable to check
dimensions of physical product when measuring for installation and before doing any cut outs.
*Due to continual product development the information provided is not final and may be subject
to change.